
NORD OUEST NUIT ROUZIERS DE TOURAINE Pharmacie DES TOURNESOLS 30 RUE DU 11 NOVEMBRE 02 36 97 37 89

EST NUIT LA VILLE AUX DAMES Pharmacie DES DAMES 3 RUE AGNES SOREL 02 47 44 45 47

EST NUIT BLERE Pharmacie ECHEGUT 12 RUE DU GAL DE GAULLE 02 47 57 90 05

OUEST
NUIT

LA ROCHE CLERMAULT Pharmacie TURMEAU 4 ROUTE DE LOUDUN 02 47 95 97 95

NORD EST NUIT VERNOU SUR BRENNE Pharmacie HAY - MOIRE 23 RUE ANATOLE FRANCE 02 47 52 10 05

SUD OUEST NUIT L' ILE BOUCHARD Pharmacie SAINT LAZARE 2 RUE ST LAZARE 02 47 58 50 28

SUD
NUIT

86100 CHATELLERAULT Pharmacie ALNET-CHOLLET 4 FAUBOURG ST JACQUES 05 49 21 00 89

CENTRE SUD
NUIT

VEIGNE Pharmacie DU BOURG 4 RUE PRINCIPALE 02 47 26 01 08

CENTRE OUEST NUIT LUYNES Pharmacie TITIER ZI DU CHAPELET 02 47 55 62 48

SUD EST
NUIT

LOCHES Pharmacie DU MARCHE AUX FLEURS 1 RUE DE TOURS 02 47 59 02 35

NORD OUEST JOUR ET NUIT ROUZIERS DE TOURAINE Pharmacie DES TOURNESOLS 30 RUE DU 11 NOVEMBRE 02 36 97 37 89

EST JOUR ET NUIT LA VILLE AUX DAMES Pharmacie DES DAMES 3 RUE AGNES SOREL 02 47 44 45 47

EST JOUR ET NUIT BLERE Pharmacie ECHEGUT 12 RUE DU GAL DE GAULLE 02 47 57 90 05

OUEST
JOUR ET NUIT

LA ROCHE CLERMAULT Pharmacie TURMEAU 4 ROUTE DE LOUDUN 02 47 95 97 95

NORD EST JOUR ET NUIT VERNOU SUR BRENNE Pharmacie HAY - MOIRE 23 RUE ANATOLE FRANCE 02 47 52 10 05

SUD OUEST JOUR ET NUIT L' ILE BOUCHARD Pharmacie SAINT LAZARE 2 RUE ST LAZARE 02 47 58 50 28

SUD
JOUR ET NUIT

86100 CHATELLERAULT Pharmacie ALNET-CHOLLET 4 FAUBOURG ST JACQUES 05 49 21 00 89

CENTRE SUD
JOUR ET NUIT

VEIGNE Pharmacie DU BOURG 4 RUE PRINCIPALE 02 47 26 01 08

CENTRE OUEST JOUR ET NUIT LUYNES Pharmacie TITIER ZI DU CHAPELET 02 47 55 62 48

SUD EST
JOUR ET NUIT

LOCHES Pharmacie DU MARCHE AUX FLEURS 1 RUE DE TOURS 02 47 59 02 35

TOURS AGGLO JOUR CHAMBRAY LES TOURS Pharmacie DES POMMIERS 34 RUE DES POMMIERS 02 47 28 24 60

TOURS AGGLO JOUR TOURS NORD Pharmacie MAGINOT 51 BIS AVENUE MAGINOT 02 47 54 23 40

samedi 3 août 2024

               GARDES DES PHARMACIES - AOUT 2024 - 1ere QUINZAINE

dimanche 4 août 2024



samedi 3 août 2024

               GARDES DES PHARMACIES - AOUT 2024 - 1ere QUINZAINE
NORD OUEST NUIT LA MEMBROLLE S/CHOISILLE Pharmacie BERANGER 51 BIS RUE NATIONALE 02 47 41 21 51

EST NUIT AZAY SUR CHER Pharmacie BROSSET 3bis RUE DE CORMERY 02 47 50 46 66

OUEST
NUIT

AVOINE Pharmacie REGINA 1A PLACE DE L'EGLISE 02 47 58 40 35

NORD EST NUIT CHANCEAUX SUR CHOISILLE Pharmacie BARRET C.C SUPER U - ZAC LA GRANDE PIECE 02 47 55 19 59

NORD EST NUIT REUGNY Pharmacie DE LA BRENNE 8 RUE GEORGES COURTELINE 02 47 50 74 50

SUD OUEST NUIT DESCARTES Pharmacie DE L'HOTEL DE VILLE 10 RUE DU COMMERCE 02 47 59 70 38

SUD
NUIT

86100 CHATELLERAULT Pharmacie DE CHATEAUNEUF 148 GRANDE RUE DE CHATEAUNEUF 05 49 21 05 78

CENTRE SUD
NUIT

MONTBAZON Pharmacie LOUSTANAU MONTBAZON 4 RUE NATIONALE 02 47 26 00 92

CENTRE OUEST NUIT AZAY LE RIDEAU Pharmacie DE LA LOGE 2 ROUTE DE TOURS 02 47 45 41 92

SUD EST
NUIT

LOCHES Pharmacie VEYSSIERE 8 RUE DESCARTES 02 47 59 00 57

NORD OUEST JOUR ET NUIT LA MEMBROLLE S/CHOISILLE Pharmacie BERANGER 51 BIS RUE NATIONALE 02 47 41 21 51

EST JOUR ET NUIT AZAY SUR CHER Pharmacie BROSSET 3bis RUE DE CORMERY 02 47 50 46 66

OUEST
JOUR ET NUIT

AVOINE Pharmacie REGINA 1A PLACE DE L'EGLISE 02 47 58 40 35

NORD EST JOUR ET NUIT CHANCEAUX SUR CHOISILLE Pharmacie BARRET C.C SUPER U - ZAC LA GRANDE PIECE 02 47 55 19 59

NORD EST JOUR ET NUIT REUGNY Pharmacie DE LA BRENNE 8 RUE GEORGES COURTELINE 02 47 50 74 50

SUD OUEST JOUR ET NUIT DESCARTES Pharmacie DE L'HOTEL DE VILLE 10 RUE DU COMMERCE 02 47 59 70 38

SUD
JOUR ET NUIT

86100 CHATELLERAULT Pharmacie DE CHATEAUNEUF 148 GRANDE RUE DE CHATEAUNEUF 05 49 21 05 78

CENTRE SUD
JOUR ET NUIT

MONTBAZON Pharmacie LOUSTANAU MONTBAZON 4 RUE NATIONALE 02 47 26 00 92

CENTRE OUEST JOUR ET NUIT AZAY LE RIDEAU Pharmacie DE LA LOGE 2 ROUTE DE TOURS 02 47 45 41 92

SUD EST
JOUR ET NUIT

LOCHES Pharmacie VEYSSIERE 8 RUE DESCARTES 02 47 59 00 57

TOURS AGGLO JOUR ST AVERTIN Pharmacie CHATEAU FRAISIER 61 AV. HENRI ADAM 02 47 27 42 30

TOURS AGGLO JOUR TOURS Pharmacie VINCI 2 PLACE DU GAL LECLERC 02 47 05 52 78

dimanche 11 août 2024

samedi 10 août 2024


